CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635

January - December 2017

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number

of Cases
All Facilities 11,730
FASCs 5,962
Hospitals 5,768

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 1,185
531 2,335
532** 2,587
534 535
535** 481
537 551
538** 33
539** 166
540 50
541 382
542 11
543** 1,319
544> 859
545 73
547 316
548 136
549 711

Average
Charge

$7,415
$7,456
$7,373

$7,314
$7,383
$7,191
$7,234
$7,983
$10,488
$6,376
$12,077
$2,795
$4,406
$8,677
$7,096
$7,254
$5,888
$9,878
$6,791
$6,733

Standard
Deviation

$3,210
$3,331
$3,079

$2,366
$2,808
$2,900
$3,344
$3,138
$4,907
$3,275
$2,786

$400
$2,323
$3,101
$1,750
$3,992
$3,080
$3,835
$5,698
$1,914

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$5,975
$6,354
$5,731

$6,633
$5,880
$6,471
$6,767
$6,767
$6,767
$3,431
$9,109
$2,528
$2,227
$7,504
$5,712
$6,010
$4,338
$7,275
$4,226
$6,767

50th
$6,767
$6,767
$6,767

$6,767
$6,767
$6,767
$6,767
$6,767
$8,850
$4,809
$13,534
$2,709
$3,532
$8,956
$6,767
$6,767
$5,799
$9,627
$4,360
$6,767

60th
$6,767
$6,767
$6,767

$6,767
$6,767
$7,472
$6,767
$6,767
$12,819
$7,600
$13,534
$2,845
$4,454
$9,821
$6,829
$6,767
$5,942
$9,709
$5,260
$6,767

70th 75th 80th
$8,278 $9,109  $9,109
$9,109 $9,109  $9,109
$7,682 $8,789 $9,109

$8,334
$7,514
$9,109
$6,767
$8,116
$13,534
$9,977
$13,534
$3,094
$4,646
$10,722
$7,772
$8,248
$6,010
$12,020
$5,426
$6,767

$9,109
$7,888
$9,109
$6,767
$9,109
$13,534
$10,044
$13,534
$3,222
$6,767
$11,355
$8,067
$9,109
$6,234
$12,020
$5,433
$6,767

$9,109
$9,109
$9,109
$6,767
$9,109
$13,534
$10,250
$13,534
$3,278
$6,767
$11,753
$8,189
$9,109
$6,378
$12,020
$5,461
$7,455

85th
$9,109
$9,109
$9,343

$9,109
$9,109
$9,109
$9,109
$13,498
$17,092
$10,428
$13,534
$3,294
$6,767
$12,484
$9,109
$9,542
$6,471
$12,020
$9,384
$8,833

90th
$11,082
$11,940
$10,733

$9,109
$10,822
$9,109
$9,109
$13,534
$17,092
$10,923
$13,534
$3,339
$7,772
$12,484
$9,696
$12,020
$12,020
$12,596
$17,669
$9,109

95th
$13,534
$13,534
$13,534

$12,128
$13,220
$10,680

$9,109
$13,534
$17,112
$11,053
$13,534

$3,392

$8,370
$12,816
$10,114
$12,596
$12,596
$12,596
$22,442

$9,218




CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635

January - December 2017

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

019
315
043
222
110

253
098
415

124
263
314
139
403
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
412
313
286
280
189
408
309

272
295
281
141
406

530**

Ascension Calumet Hospital, Inc

Aurora Medical Center in Grafton

Aurora Medical Center in Hartford
Menomonee Falls ASC

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital
Waukesha Surgery Center d/b/a Lake Country
Surgery Center

Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
Sheboygan Medical Center LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - West Bend
West Bend Surgery Center

531*

Aurora Memorial Hospital of Burlington
Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn
GLSD Medical LLC

Midwest Orthopedic Specialty Hospital
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Franklin, LLC
The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha
Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC
Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Kenosha
ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center
ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital
Waukesha Pain Center, LLC

Chilton
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Mequon
Oconomowoc
Pewaukee

Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit

Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

Pewaukee
Pleasant Prairie
Waukesha
Waukesha
Waukesha

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 12 $6,301 $6,671 $1,268
H 112 $4,659  $4,503  $1,340
H 62 $7,184  $5574  $2,948
F 10 $2,840  $1,978  $1,466
H 36 $6,111  $6,149  $1,378
F 23 $10,265 $11,471 $4,133
H 64 $5,930 $5,494 $1,632
H 3 * * *
H 47 $11,074 $10,732 $4,312
F 495 $7,624 $6,767 $1,423
H 35 $5,647 $4,985 $1,464
H 28 $9,935 $9,842 $2,322
H 254 $7,677 $6,767 $1,670
F 4 * * *
H 156 $7,661 $7,538 $967
H 87 $8,753 $9,128 $1,740
H 6 $7,570 $7,200 $864
H 75 $6,254 $6,314 $1,509
H 24 $3,237 $2,747 $973
F 237 $6,609 $6,767 $999
F 146 $8,341 $8,966 $4,091
H 489 $6,540 $5,919 $1,929
H 81 $13,653 $13,220 $5,758
H 84  $12,745  $12,304 $2,679
F 19 $6,612 $5,880 $1,950
F 285 $6,856 $6,767 $785
F 10 $4,567 $3,449 $1,698
H 291 $5,990 $5,425 $2,102
H 342 $7,705 $6,767 $1,479



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635

January - December 2017

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

293
195
251
316

086
085
168
087
258
208
254
274
259
283
401
210
150

ZIP:

273
302

ZIP:

011
026
296
048

091
410
113

ZIP:

231
063
209
261
061

ZIP:

108
112

ZIP:

402

ZIP:

046
129

532*

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fox Point
Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Wisconsin Health Center ASC
Ascension Columba St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital
Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Froedtert Surgery Center LLC

North Shore Surgical Center

PMTC Surgery Center Inc

United Medical Center

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534*
Access Medical Center LLC
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535*

Beloit Health System

Upland Hills Health Inc

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fort Atkinson

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -

Janesville

Monroe Clinic

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie Healthcare

537**

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.
St Mary's Hospital

Surgery and Care Center
SurgiCenter of Greater Madison
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

538**
Southwest Health
Crossing Rivers Health

539**
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Beaver Dam

540**
Hudson Hospital & Clinics
St Croix Regional Medical Center

Fox Point
Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine
Racine

Beloit
Dodgeville
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Monroe
Prairie du Sac
Prairie du Sac

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Platteville
Prairie du Chien

Beaver Dam

Hudson
St Croix Falls

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
F 70 $7,509  $6,767  $1,647
H 63 $7,998  $6,471  $2,203
F 674 $8,038  $9,109  $1,552
H 47 $6,698  $5833  $3,661
H 47 $7,827 $8,031 $2,053
H 24 $1,477 $1,572 $281
H 18 $3,788 $3,427 $681
H 86 $9,745 $8,636 $4,530
F 19 $7,349 $4,920 $3,517
F 75 $9,346 $6,354 $4,314
F 102 $2,485 $2,200 $496
F 536 $8,588 $9,109 $1,075
F 117 $6,667 $7,059 $1,239
F 292 $2,916 $3,500 $781
H 365 $6,987 $6,767 $914
F 7 $6,726 $8,560 $2,288
H 45 $13,457 $14,591 $5,271
F 469 $7,221 $6,767 $1,327
H 66 $7,326 $5,729 $8,897
H 23 $5,711 $5,935 $948
H 44 $5,465 $5,337 $1,114
F 221 $8,203 $6,767 $2,683
H 6 $9,589 $10,009 $1,904
H 8 $14,258 $14,330 $3,092
H 142 $9,298 $8,223 $3,287
H 37 $4,415 $4,366 $430
F 186 $6,356 $5,970 $2,339
H 6 $10,826 $9,042 $3,107
F 150 $15,789 $17,092 $4,070
F 204 $10,350 $9,109 $3,375
H 5 $10,403 $11,189 $1,282
H 18 $8,777 $10,009 $2,471
H 15 $3,495 $3,304 $891
H 166 $12,077 $13,534 $2,786
H 31 $2,890 $2,939 $379
H 19 $2,642 $2,706 $395



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635 DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

January - December 2017

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE Type of Number  Average Median Standard
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases) Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
ZIP: 541*

229 Niagara Health Center Niagara F 286 $3,291 $3,532 $1,067

306 Bellin Health Oconto Hospital Oconto H 6 $7,897 $7,202 $1,202
411  Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Oconto Falls Oconto Falls H 88 $7,752 $6,767 $1,846
ZIP: 542*

178  Holy Family Memorial Inc Manitowoc H 10 $9,340 $9,254 $2,304
ZIP: 543**

197  Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay Green Bay H 368 $5,533 $5,282 $877
039 Bellin Hospital Green Bay H 272 $7,810 $7,459 $1,701
285 Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Green Bay, LLC Green Bay F 679 $7,656 $6,767 $1,593
ZIP: 544**

207 Marshfield Clinic ASC Marshfield F 275 $9,496 $6,298 $5,222
405 Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Stevens Point Stevens Point H 204 $8,226 $9,109 $1,550
279 BJOSC, LLC Wausau F 176 $3,088 $2,830 $2,063
400 Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wausau Wausau H 203 $6,864 $6,767 $1,228
ZIP: 545**

235 Marshfield Clinic - Minocqua ASC Minocqua F 19 $9,340 $6,010 $3,897
156 Howard Young Medical Center Woodruff H 54 $4,673 $4,691 $1,397
ZIP: 547*

198 OakLeaf Surgical Hospital Altoona H 134 $9,088 $9,461 $1,173
242  Marshfield Clinic - Eau Claire ASC Eau Claire F 174 $10,477 $12,020 $4,968
073 Mayo Clinic Health System - Red Cedar, Inc Menomonie H 8 $10,081 $10,116 $2,219
ZIP: 548**

044 Hayward Area Memorial Hospital Hayward H 20 $19,951 $18,690 $3,592
119 Lakeview Medical Center Rice Lake H 116 $4,522 $4,283 $813
ZIP: 549**

404  Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Appleton Appleton H 434 $6,811 $6,767 $1,000
003 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Appleton H 32 $2,987 $2,973 $1,161

Inc.

013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc. Berlin H 8 $9,715 $8,510 $4,265
034  St. Agnes Hospital — Fond du Lac Fond du Lac H 88 $7,808 $8,480 $1,757
092 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah Neenah H 12 $7,319 $8,834 $2,815
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London New London H 39 $2,758 $2,973 $891
103 Ascension NE Wisconsin Oshkosh H 26 $6,211 $6,364 $768
303 Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh Oshkosh H 72 $8,528 $9,032 $1,271



